
examination dates WS 2024/2025
state: 12.11.2024

registration period: 18.11. - 01.12.2024

date timetable category subject examination

EC
TS Lector

Mon 06.01.25 10.00 - 11.30 MA Digital Transformation and Data Value 6 CL

Tue 07.01.25 10.00 - 11.30 MA Finance and Economics of Digital Markets 6 DA

Wed 08.01.25 08.00 - 09.30 MA International and European Economic Law 6 MH

Thu 09.01.25 14.00 - 15.30 MA Sustainable Finance 6 Mhe

Fri 10.01.25 10.00 - 11.30 MA  Financial Instruments 6 DA

date timetable category subject examination

EC
TS Lector

Mon 13.01.25 14.00 - 15.30 MA Investment Appraisal 8 PS

Tue 14.01.25 10.00 - 11.00 MA Bank Management 2 JC

Wed 15.01.25 10:00 - 11:30 MA Financial Markets 6 MHe

Thu 16.01.24 10.00 - 11.30 MA Regional Economics 5 WS

Fri 17.01.24 10.00 - 11.30 MA Strategic and Int. Human Ressource Management 6 GA

CL Christian Leyh MH Manfred Herbert

DA Diego d'Andria MHe Mareike Heinemann
GA  Gema García Luján Ávila PS Peter Schuster
JC Johan Coetzee


